Individual Best Times (All Time)

Craig Gibbons - (3683) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.11
2:20.33
2:22.38
2:24.87
2:26.80
2:26.93

2:43.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.11
2:26.93
2:22.38
2:20.33
2:24.87
2:26.80

2:43.79

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

483
441
422
401
385
384
277

WA Pts

483
384
422
441
401
385

277

Round

H
H

I I I T

Round

H

I I I T

Date

17/03/02
16/04/00
27/01/01
09/01/00
28/03/99
01/04/01
23/05/98

Date

17/03/02
01/04/01
27/01/01
16/04/00
09/01/00
28/03/99
23/05/98

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks

Oxon & North Bucks Champs
17th Maxwell Open Meet
Northampton Winter Festival
Oxford & N Bucks Championships
Oxfordshire and North Bucks

City of Milton Keynes Open

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks
Oxfordshire and North Bucks

17th Maxwell Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks Champs
Northampton Winter Festival
Oxford & N Bucks Championships

City of Milton Keynes Open

Venue

Mllton Keynes
Oxford/Milton Keynes
Stantonbury LC
Corby

Various

Various

Stantonbury LC

Venue

Milton Keynes
Various

Stantonbury LC
Oxford/Milton Keynes
Corby

Various

Stantonbury LC

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



