## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Craig Gibbons - (3683) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.11	483	Н	17/03/02	Oxfordshire & North Bucks	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2
2:20.33	441	Н	16/04/00	Oxon & North Bucks Champs	Oxford/Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2
2:22.38	422		27/01/01	17th Maxwell Open Meet	Stantonbury LC	Wycombe Dist	2
2:24.87	401	Н	09/01/00	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Wycombe Dist	2
2:26.80	385	Н	28/03/99	Oxford & N Bucks Championships	Various	Wycombe Dist	2
2:26.93	384	Н	01/04/01	Oxfordshire and North Bucks	Various	Wycombe Dist	2
2:43.79	277	Н	23/05/98	City of Milton Keynes Open	Stantonbury LC	Wycombe Dist	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.11	483	Н	17/03/02	Oxfordshire & North Bucks	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2
2:26.93	384	Н	01/04/01	Oxfordshire and North Bucks	Various	Wycombe Dist	2
2:22.38	422		27/01/01	17th Maxwell Open Meet	Stantonbury LC	Wycombe Dist	2
2:20.33	441	Н	16/04/00	Oxon & North Bucks Champs	Oxford/Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2
2:24.87	401	Н	09/01/00	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Wycombe Dist	2
2:26.80	385	Н	28/03/99	Oxford & N Bucks Championships	Various	Wycombe Dist	2
2:43.79	277	Н	23/05/98	City of Milton Keynes Open	Stantonbury LC	Wycombe Dist	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS